
Date Day and Time Where? Event Comments

6th Apr Sat @ 12:00 CLUBHOUSE BLUE POINTED SWISS PAIRS 36 boards, book via website

14th Apr Sun 10:00 - 18:00 KONSTANZ Pub Bridge
Journey to Konstanz (on the German/Swiss border) to play 

6 rounds at 6 different venues! Book via the website

21st Apr Sun @ 11:00 CLUBHOUSE Surrey County Pairs & Plate Book via Surrey website

23rd Apr Tues @ 13:00 CLUBHOUSE
Ploughman's Buffet followed 

by Mini-Swiss Pairs

Open to all members & visitors (ploughman's at 13:00 with 

Mini-Swiss Pairs at 13:30)

27th Apr Sat @ 18:00 CLUBHOUSE Saturday Supper
A social and relaxed two-course meal  and duplicate 

session for all skill levels

Date Day and Time Where? Event Comments

14th May Tues @ 10:00 CLUBHOUSE
Lucja Turner Pairs Cup 

(NGS=<8)

Run within the Tues Gentle session - winners of the Cup 

will be the highest placed members both with an NGS<=8

21st May Tues @ 13:00 CLUBHOUSE
Ploughman's Buffet followed 

by Mini-Swiss Pairs

Open to all members & visitors (ploughman's at 13:00 with 

Mini-Swiss Pairs at 13:30)

25th May Sat @ 18:00 CLUBHOUSE Saturday Supper
A social and relaxed two-course meal  and duplicate 

session for all skill levels

Date Day and Time Where? Event Comments

18th Jun
Tues 

10:45am - 4:00pm
RICHMOND Richmond Cafe Bridge

Play Bridge at some of Richmonds finest restaurants and 

help raise funds for the Princess Alice Hospice

25th Jun Tues @ 13:00 CLUBHOUSE
Ploughman's Buffet followed 

by Mini-Swiss Pairs

Open to all members & visitors (ploughman's at 13:00 with 

Mini-Swiss Pairs at 13:30)

29th Jun Sat @ 18:00 CLUBHOUSE Saturday Supper
A social and relaxed two-course meal  and duplicate 

session for all skill levels
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